



CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel: (65) 6568 4501 Fax: (65) 6565 1240



Company Reg No 200609327M
 GST Reg No MR-8500111-X

QUOTATION

Invoice Name & Address				Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1000				/Khang Gip Meng Cust No/Name SJY3005S / 13/04/2016 Reg No/Reg Date 03/03/2021/ 0 Date In/Mileage VF73A5GZTGJ540467 /FS515N Chassis/Package 10FJCC2242401 Engine No CIT/GC4P 1.6 THP 165 EAT6 INTENSIVE Make/Model ZRM / BK Colour/Trim				
								
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No	Invoice/Credit Note No		
FAX00001	Credit	02/03/2021/ 13:43	QUK	282 / Kevin Leong	16254	0		
Description of Goods / Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000 REPLACE FRT LH FENDER, FRT LH DOOR & AFFECTED AREA REPAIR ON REAR LH DOOR & REAR LH FENDER					500 X 2.5			1250 2500.00
E PNT98000 PAINT WORK ON FRT LH FENDER, FRT LH DOOR, REAR LH DOOR, REAR LH FENDER & REAR BUMPER					380 X 3			1140 1900.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE & INSTALL REAR PARKING ASSIST								120.00
E PNT88000 TO TRANSFER FRT LH DOOR ATTACHMENTS TO NEW PANEL								150.00
E PNT88000 TO REPLACE FRT LH DOOR GLASS								120.00
M SUNDRY REPLACE FRT LH DOOR GLASS SOLAR FILM								180 80.00
M SUNDRY PERFORM RUST PREVENTION								40 120.00
A 54900099 CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM								50.00
A 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST								225.00
A WHEELALIGNMENTBP To Conduct Computerize Full Wheel Alignment								120.00
M SUNDRY TO TRANSFER FRT LH RIM INCLUDING BALANCING								30.00
M SUNDRY SUNDRIES								20 50.00
M FRONT WING LH ASS / BR 7 X RIM					1.00	566.00	20.00	452.80
M MUDGUARD LH ASS 7 X RIM					1.00	192.00	20.00	153.60
M ACCOUSTIC SEAL LH 7 X RIM					1.00	61.00	20.00	48.80
M FRONT WING FIX / nec					1.00	64.00	20.00	51.20
M FRONT DOOR LH ASS / 00					1.00	1332.00	20.00	1065.60
M DR WEATHERSTRIP LH AV X NM					1.00	79.00	20.00	63.20

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

QUOTATION

Company Reg No. 200609327M
 GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1000	Cust No/Name /Khang Gip Meng Reg No/Reg Date SJY3005S / 13/04/2016 Date In/Mileage 03/03/2021/ 0 Chassis/Package VF73A5GZTGJ540467 /FS515N Engine No 10FJCC2242401 Make/Model CIT/GC4P 1.6 THP 165 EAT6 INTENSIVE Colour/Trim ZRM / BK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No	Invoice/Credit Note No		
FAX00001	Credit	02/03/2021/ 13:43	QUK	282 / Kevin Leong	16254	0		
Description of Goods / Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
					1.00	89.00	20.00	71.20
M DR WEATHERSTRIP LH INF	ARC				1.00	113.00	20.00	90.40
M DR WEATHERSTRIP LH SUP	CUT (Frame)				1.00	97.00	20.00	77.60
M MOULDING LH	ARC (Black)				1.00	199.00	20.00	159.20
M FRT DOOR GLASS LH	CUT				1.00	101.00	20.00	80.80
M WINDOW OUTSIDE LH	CUT (Door outer moldy)				1.00	297.00	20.00	237.60
M WINDOW CHANNEL LH	CUT (Door frame black upper)				1.00	779.00	20.00	623.20
M EXT VIEW MIRROR LH	BR				1.00	87.00	20.00	69.60
M MIRROR CAPPING LH	X ALK				1.00	846.00	20.00	676.80
M ALLOY WHEEL 7 J17 CH5-50	CUT							

3/3/21, 3:00pm
 Steve CLKK) OO- NH AL
 Excurs -?
 P/P
 8 days
 Ry Bel sm

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Guarantee Your Warranty, Maintain with Cycle & Carriage!

Parts	3,921.60	Nett	9,386.60
Labour	5,185.00	7% GST on	657.06
Standard Menu	0.00		
Specialist Job	0.00		
Diagnostics Job	0.00		
Sundry/Others	280.00		
Total(w/o GST)	9,386.60	Total Payable	10,043.66
		Paid	0.00
		Total Due	10,043.66

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.